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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Schroeder        M2024          1/8       13:16        0:47       44:41        0:39       19:32     1:18:53
2     Matt Beken             M3539         1/14       13:39        1:17       43:55        0:46       20:48     1:20:23
3     Andy Mutter            M5054         1/10       13:49        1:01       44:06        0:52       20:45     1:20:31
4     Dan McGonegle          M3034         1/14       14:50        1:12       43:30        0:50       20:37     1:20:57
5     Matt Tigchelaar        M4549         1/10       14:14        1:22       46:27        0:51       19:07     1:21:58
6     Michael Stickel        M5054         2/10       13:41        1:34       45:38        0:45       20:31     1:22:07
7     Dieter Bruhn           M5054         3/10       13:13        1:27       45:24        0:55       22:22     1:23:20
8     Robert Schneider       M4044         1/19       13:25        1:17       46:27        1:02       21:20     1:23:30
9     Steven Acarregui       M2529         1/17       15:55        1:04       45:41        2:13       18:43     1:23:35
10    Aaron Brandt           M2529         2/17       13:42        2:12       44:09        0:44       23:22     1:24:07
11    Sarah Bay              F3539         1/25       15:03        1:44       45:04        1:54       21:18     1:25:02
12    Adam Zywicki           M2024          2/8       15:32        1:55       46:01        1:14       20:41     1:25:21
13    Jordan Fannon          M2529         3/17       13:33        1:15       48:22        1:02       22:23     1:26:33
14    Emilie Tullis          F3034         1/22       14:16        1:10       46:39        0:49       23:41     1:26:34
15    Dylan Sarbaugh         M2529         4/17       14:34        2:08       48:11        2:28       19:32     1:26:51
16    Francisco Reyes        M2024          3/8       16:03        1:19       48:19        0:53       20:20     1:26:53
17    Mike Pierce            M4044         2/19       16:12        1:39       44:36        0:50       23:39     1:26:53
18    jevgenij cariov        M3034         2/14       14:39        2:01       47:45        0:48       22:05     1:27:17
19    Kristan Latham         M3539         2/14       11:49        1:15       48:33        1:47       24:06     1:27:28
20    TEAM paluska           RELAY          1/3       14:43        2:19       46:33        0:40       23:54     1:28:07
21    Brad Schildt           M5054         4/10       14:27        1:28       45:50        1:05       25:41     1:28:29
22    Chris Meyer            M2529         5/17       17:08        2:09       46:26        1:26       21:31     1:28:38
23    Judyann Cummings       F5559          1/8       13:56        1:13       49:52        0:50       23:23     1:29:12
24    Elena Alarcon          F3539         2/25       16:59        1:31       45:53        1:14       23:39     1:29:13
25    Barry Clark            M6569          1/1       18:27        1:18       46:10        2:17       21:27     1:29:37
26    ray solis              M4549         2/10       16:11        2:13       47:03        1:12       24:13     1:30:50
27    Austin Heidt           M2529         6/17       16:58        2:05       49:17        1:18       22:30     1:32:06
28    Ethan Decker           M4044         3/19       15:34        1:35       52:49        1:13       21:18     1:32:27
29    michael stender        M2529         7/17       16:59        3:47       45:17        1:16       25:42     1:32:59
30    Michael Pape           M4549         3/10       18:09        2:04       48:17        1:13       23:19     1:33:01
31    Joel Kaines            M4549         4/10       14:04        1:53       51:02        1:10       25:01     1:33:08
32    Ryan Ahkram            M3539         3/14       16:18        2:28       48:49        1:30       24:20     1:33:23
33    Teodor Cariov          M0119          1/3       14:39        1:25       55:37        2:13       19:34     1:33:26
34    Ben Norman             M4044         4/19       14:03        2:36       51:17        1:14       24:25     1:33:33
35    Dave Tolbert           M5054         5/10       17:42        1:49       45:53        2:08       26:04     1:33:34
36    Rebecca Blatt          F3034         2/22       15:37        1:11       52:43        1:16       23:27     1:34:12
37    Valerie Eipper         F5054          1/6       20:51        1:28       49:04        0:59       22:07     1:34:27
38    Allison Kelley         F3034         3/22       16:40        2:13       51:10        1:30       22:58     1:34:29
39    Laurie Mizener         F4549          1/6       14:11        2:06       51:02        1:55       25:42     1:34:54
40    Rachel Weddle          F4044          1/6       16:04        2:12       52:36        1:31       22:39     1:35:02
41    Stephanie Dankelson    F2024         1/12       15:12        2:07       54:34        1:08       22:29     1:35:28
42    David Frick            M4549         5/10       19:04        2:16       50:22        1:17       22:45     1:35:42
43    Chris Stackpole        M4044         5/19       17:54        2:56       49:00        1:59       24:23     1:36:10
44    Jennifer Green         F4044          2/6       17:21        1:42       49:03        0:51       27:24     1:36:20
45    Matthew Roeder         M4044         6/19       15:38        2:00       52:43        1:16       24:53     1:36:29
46    Timothy Swanson        M3034         3/14       16:38        2:31       51:24        1:37       24:34     1:36:42
47    David Cotton           C4099          1/2       17:01        2:46       52:47        1:23       23:14     1:37:09
48    Jason Martschinske     M2529         8/17       18:32        1:45       53:15        1:15       22:27     1:37:12
49    Dan Sheeks             M4044         7/19       17:10        1:05       54:05        0:53       24:31     1:37:42
50    Kaitlyn Jonsen         F2529         1/28       15:04        2:55       52:01        1:42       26:33     1:38:12
51    Tyler Fauerbach        M4044         8/19       12:47        2:36       56:14        1:51       24:52     1:38:19
52    Mare Tolbert           F5559          2/8       16:19        1:40       50:13        1:34       28:58     1:38:41
53    Julia Taussig          F2024         2/12       16:10        1:34       57:18        1:08       22:36     1:38:44
54    Shagadelic Baby        RELAY          2/3       14:53        1:01       53:11        0:40       29:21     1:39:04
55    Brett Jacques          M4044         9/19       16:16        1:43       52:29        1:41       27:11     1:39:19
56    Alan Arthur            M3539         4/14       16:08        3:34       50:55        5:11       23:47     1:39:34
57    Rose Byrne             F2529         2/28       17:14        2:14       53:17        1:11       25:41     1:39:34
58    Peyton Taliaferro      M4549         6/10       16:10        3:25       54:11        1:35       24:17     1:39:35
59    Mike Eitel             M3539         5/14       15:23        2:39       53:56        1:17       26:24     1:39:37
60    Carla Mathers          F3539         3/25       15:43        2:01       56:22        1:00       25:03     1:40:07
61    Pavel Verbsky          M3539         6/14       16:57        1:44       52:13        2:55       26:27     1:40:14
62    Dave Sutton            M4549         7/10       19:20        1:23       53:09        1:10       25:42     1:40:42
63    Crystal Polis          F4044          3/6       15:36        2:07       59:03        1:01       23:10     1:40:55
64    Timothy Zywicki        M5559          1/6       16:14        2:22       51:43        1:31       29:09     1:40:56
65    Mike Farmer            M5559          2/6       17:13        2:57       52:22        2:40       25:56     1:41:07
66    Todd Pearce            M4549         8/10       18:00        3:02       54:10        2:13       23:58     1:41:20
67    Ben Newton             M3539         7/14       17:21        3:44       55:34        1:47       23:10     1:41:34
68    Ron Rasis              M3539         8/14       19:19        3:49       50:13        1:51       26:27     1:41:39
69    Ben Kleiman            M3034         4/14       19:09        2:56       52:56        1:27       25:17     1:41:43
70    TAMARA STOCKIN         F3034         4/22       17:10        2:09       53:03        0:55       28:32     1:41:47
71    Sara Urbanek           F3539         4/25       17:14        2:08       54:35        1:54       26:01     1:41:51
72    Heather Goggin         F4044          4/6       18:22        3:44       53:31        1:52       25:04     1:42:31
73    Jacob Cox              M2529         9/17       17:16        2:33     1:00:09        0:49       22:05     1:42:50
74    Mary Walinchus         F4549          2/6       20:09        2:20       53:34        1:22       25:30     1:42:53
75    Erica Lieber           F2024         3/12       16:44        2:10       56:38        1:56       25:55     1:43:22
76    Sean McKell            M4044        10/19       21:50        2:57       54:36        1:07       23:00     1:43:29
77    Michael Felicissimo    M5559          3/6       17:21        2:38       53:58        1:23       28:22     1:43:40
78    Tom Riley              M4044        11/19       17:22        2:41       55:50        1:28       26:41     1:44:01
79    Anders Horn            M2024          4/8       19:53        2:40       55:23        1:48       24:21     1:44:03
80    Kathlyn Ross           A4099          1/2       16:19        2:11       53:21        1:11       31:37     1:44:37
81    Betsy Tournier         F5559          3/8       17:54        1:16       55:39        1:03       29:02     1:44:52
82    Amy Teague             F3539         5/25       20:01        2:04       56:50        0:55       25:24     1:45:12
83    Jon Swyers             M3539         9/14       19:39        2:09       55:01        1:11       27:18     1:45:15
84    Carissa Donahoo        F2024         4/12       14:55        4:21       59:46        1:59       24:24     1:45:24
85    Stephanie Rose         F3539         6/25       21:08        1:05       57:55        0:55       24:29     1:45:30
86    Kayla Desai            F2529         3/28       13:52        2:45     1:00:26        0:52       27:46     1:45:39
87    Kevne Hull             F2024         5/12       18:23        3:53       54:02        2:36       26:49     1:45:41
88    John Kram              M5054         6/10       21:51        2:59       52:16        1:41       27:25     1:46:11
89    Albert Turkovich       M2529        10/17       20:01        3:09       56:40        1:45       25:32     1:47:04
90    David Schaack          M4549         9/10       22:08        2:52       55:14        1:38       25:29     1:47:18
91    Tom Casanova           M2529        11/17       19:35        2:55       56:22        2:09       26:28     1:47:27
92    brian mercer           M3034         5/14       17:40        3:16       54:18        2:01       30:21     1:47:35
93    Rachel Zurer           F3034         5/22       16:42        3:03       58:38        1:56       27:32     1:47:49
94    Miriam Olin            F2024         6/12       17:12        3:23       58:11        2:30       26:38     1:47:52
95    Andrew Keller          M4044        12/19       17:59        1:59       59:22        1:18       27:31     1:48:07
96    Brad Garone            M2529        12/17       20:08        4:05       57:10        3:00       24:16     1:48:37
97    Paul Duff              M2529        13/17       21:57        3:41       59:38        0:49       22:37     1:48:40
98    Aaron Vogel            M3539        10/14       19:56        3:40       55:45        2:14       27:23     1:48:56
99    Allison Seabeck        F3034         6/22       19:59        2:26       59:29        1:40       26:07     1:49:40
100   Summit Dog Rescue pu   RELAY          3/3       22:23        3:47       54:46        0:46       28:21     1:50:01
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101   Dean Bowen             M4549        10/10       18:03        3:14       56:50        1:21       30:39     1:50:05
102   Caitlin Lee            F3034         7/22       18:18        4:59       58:53        1:03       26:56     1:50:06
103   Carlos Hill            M3034         6/14       28:08        2:45       53:40        1:26       24:10     1:50:08
104   Scott Johnson          M5054         7/10       18:18        3:54       58:29        2:20       27:10     1:50:09
105   Liz Peach              F3539         7/25       18:12        2:28     1:00:52        1:30       27:10     1:50:11
106   Ken Obermark           M4044        13/19       18:14        3:56       54:21        1:56       31:54     1:50:19
107   Jennifer Fitzgerald    F5054          2/6       18:57        2:19       59:59        1:28       27:53     1:50:35
108   Lingyu Xie             M2529        14/17       21:18        5:05       56:10        2:21       25:57     1:50:49
109   Nicole Ferrari         F3539         8/25       17:25        4:53     1:03:43        1:38       23:29     1:51:07
110   Clint Brookhart        M7074          1/2       19:12        2:31       55:27        1:20       33:05     1:51:33
111   Lee Ann Carlson        F5559          4/8       18:14        2:25       58:28        1:38       30:50     1:51:34
112   Keri Kosloski          F3034         8/22       17:17        2:15     1:02:45        2:13       27:08     1:51:36
113   Derek Chisholm         M2529        15/17       14:51        3:51     1:00:59        2:04       29:52     1:51:36
114   Christopher Dupuis     M3034         7/14       18:23        3:34     1:00:16        2:34       27:24     1:52:08
115   Zak Charlan            M0119          2/3                                                                 1:52:25
116   Logan Brock            M2024          5/8       17:58        5:36     1:01:44        1:53       25:15     1:52:25
117   Randall Fons           M5054         8/10       18:12        5:28     1:01:33        1:58       25:16     1:52:26
118   Christopher Fons       M0119          3/3       17:58        5:34     1:01:43        1:56       25:16     1:52:26
119   Bryce Egan             M3034         8/14       19:57        4:29       59:55        3:04       25:06     1:52:29
120   William Howe           M5054         9/10       19:04        2:24       57:49        1:48       31:36     1:52:38
121   Morgan Hill            F2024         7/12       17:32        1:54     1:02:58        1:51       28:40     1:52:53
122   Marissa stender        F2529         4/28       19:29        3:10     1:00:21        2:27       27:58     1:53:24
123   Joseph Abel            M3034         9/14       22:37        3:05       58:51        0:52       28:04     1:53:27
124   Miranda Bellantoni     F3034         9/22       19:54        3:24     1:00:22        1:36       28:15     1:53:29
125   Mindi Carwin           F3539         9/25       20:43        3:35     1:03:02        2:18       23:53     1:53:30
126   Diane Ewaske           F5054          3/6       17:57        2:32     1:01:39        1:09       30:23     1:53:38
127   Sarah Ostrowski        F2529         5/28       15:10        4:00     1:03:20        1:49       29:27     1:53:44
128   Michael Chessnoe       M7074          2/2       19:22        2:53       59:18        2:19       30:01     1:53:51
129   Chelsea Dezen          F3034        10/22       20:12        3:52       58:12        0:50       30:51     1:53:55
130   Anna Guarnieri         F3034        11/22       20:24        3:49     1:01:04        1:59       27:07     1:54:22
131   JULIE MISIASZEK        F2529         6/28       19:11        3:14     1:02:25        1:22       28:20     1:54:32
132   Michael Vair           C0139          1/2       15:40        3:50       58:56        1:53       34:44     1:55:00
133   Clarke Carlson         M6064          1/1       24:35        4:39       55:45        2:48       27:19     1:55:05
134   Helen Roeder           F3539        10/25       19:54        3:38       56:54        2:08       32:36     1:55:08
135   Kevin St. Croix        M5559          4/6       17:23        3:29     1:05:22        2:07       26:55     1:55:14
136   Tim Ottmann            M5054        10/10       17:20        3:16       56:44        2:17       35:40     1:55:16
137   Nancy Lucero           F6064          1/1       16:35        2:20     1:01:09        1:37       33:42     1:55:21
138   Keeley Stokes          F3539        11/25       18:34        3:24     1:00:34        1:31       31:52     1:55:54
139   Beth Silkensen         F2024         8/12       17:50        4:48     1:05:07        2:39       26:47     1:57:08
140   Jennifer Bolser        F3539        12/25       17:42        3:37     1:07:04        1:41       27:08     1:57:10
141   Mariann Sund           F4549          3/6       20:16        1:52       58:10        2:13       34:58     1:57:27
142   Jamela Urban           F3034        12/22       21:43        3:38     1:02:29        1:15       28:31     1:57:35
143   Robyn DeBray           F2529         7/28       18:51        3:22     1:07:05        1:10       27:42     1:58:09
144   Michael Welk           M4044        14/19       24:16        4:47       58:12        3:03       27:54     1:58:10
145   Yasmin Cassini         F2529         8/28       18:27        2:53     1:03:22        1:22       32:16     1:58:18
146   Lissy Newton           F2529         9/28       18:58        1:58     1:04:07        1:17       32:00     1:58:19
147   Megan Nelson           F3034        13/22       20:44        3:58       59:52        2:30       31:38     1:58:40
148   Karen Fremont          F3539        13/25       24:07        3:00       59:07        1:35       30:56     1:58:42
149   Kelli Ward             F2529        10/28       15:53        3:37     1:07:33        2:56       28:50     1:58:46
150   Perry Brandorff        M5559          5/6       21:05        3:27       58:35        1:56       33:59     1:59:01
151   Brie Chambers          F3539        14/25       25:07        5:29       58:18        3:18       27:01     1:59:12
152   TRAVIS GARVIN          M3034        10/14       23:05        3:49     1:03:41        1:59       27:00     1:59:31
153   Scott Ludlow           M4044        15/19       19:22        3:22       52:14        1:44       43:26     2:00:07
154   Michael Brandorff      M2024          6/8       20:25        3:56     1:03:28        1:31       31:04     2:00:23
155   Jean Ginzburg          F3034        14/22       19:58        3:50     1:02:06        1:36       33:02     2:00:30
156   Julie Menninger        F2024         9/12       19:49        4:55     1:02:35        3:31       29:44     2:00:32
157   Emily Parmenter        F2529        11/28       11:33        3:06     1:07:55        1:36       36:27     2:00:35
158   Mark Verbruggen        M2024          7/8       24:32        3:15     1:02:31        1:43       28:38     2:00:38
159   Jeff Olin              M5559          6/6       32:13        3:36       54:44        1:49       28:23     2:00:43
160   Amy Parkinson          F4044          5/6       24:54        2:35     1:00:40        2:02       30:44     2:00:53
161   Marisa Crawford        F2529        12/28       22:13        3:21     1:04:26        0:58       29:58     2:00:54
162   Matthew Abel           M2529        16/17       22:38        3:38     1:03:44        1:42       29:18     2:00:58
163   Jessica Taussig        F2529        13/28       15:26        2:43     1:06:27        1:11       35:24     2:01:09
164   Jack Welber            M7579          1/1       23:48        3:21     1:00:21        2:05       32:17     2:01:49
165   Michael Chappell       M3539        11/14       21:32        3:16     1:04:39        2:38       30:26     2:02:28
166   Andrew LaBonne         C0139          2/2       18:23        2:11       59:00        2:40       41:04     2:03:16
167   Dietmar Grimm          M3539        12/14       25:50        3:15     1:02:56        1:19       30:15     2:03:32
168   Katherine DeCamp       F2024        10/12       19:44        3:09     1:05:04        1:58       33:43     2:03:35
169   Pamela Morris          F4549          4/6       21:21        4:30     1:02:29        2:38       32:56     2:03:52
170   Samantha Moreno        F4549          5/6       16:27        3:18     1:04:30        4:39       35:16     2:04:08
171   Alissa Garner          F3539        15/25       18:57        3:43     1:00:28        2:49       38:20     2:04:16
172   Cameron Ryan           M3034        11/14       25:26        3:53     1:05:17        1:24       28:25     2:04:24
173   Melissa Dickard        F3539        16/25       19:14        3:11     1:03:50        3:02       35:13     2:04:28
174   sophia flood           F2529        14/28       28:06        3:26     1:00:41        3:17       29:05     2:04:33
175   Katie Fransioli        F2529        15/28       17:37        5:08     1:05:13        1:37       35:19     2:04:53
176   Erin Steinke           F2529        16/28       19:13        3:49     1:10:29        1:51       30:00     2:05:20
177   Abbe Holle             F3539        17/25       25:59        4:21     1:03:22        2:23       29:32     2:05:34
178   Becky Jones            F3034        15/22       20:21        3:42     1:06:53        1:45       32:58     2:05:37
179   Rebecca Patton         F3034        16/22       25:14        3:31     1:02:37        1:28       32:50     2:05:39
180   Sergio Camacho         M3539        13/14       19:24        5:49     1:02:52        4:00       33:51     2:05:54
181   Kristen Cherry         F3539        18/25       19:19        5:57     1:08:12        1:24       31:51     2:06:41
182   Roni Dengler           F3034        17/22       24:05        5:12     1:03:47        1:59       31:45     2:06:46
183   Lisa Mallen            F2529        17/28       22:46        4:28     1:12:08        1:02       26:37     2:07:00
184   Mike Guarnieri         M3034        12/14       24:44        4:53     1:03:47        2:57       30:50     2:07:09
185   Megan Weagley          F2529        18/28       20:01        4:00     1:09:18        2:14       31:49     2:07:20
186   Lorie Brandorff        F5054          4/6       20:41        4:13     1:05:43        2:40       35:01     2:08:15
187   Erin DiLorenzo         F3539        19/25       17:53        3:05     1:07:38        3:49       36:26     2:08:48
188   Heather Bratt          F3034        18/22       28:49        3:25     1:06:48        1:16       28:33     2:08:51
189   Ann Grenzenbach        F3539        20/25       21:12        3:17     1:07:13        1:39       35:46     2:09:06
190   Shayna Chichirico      F3539        21/25       22:52        3:46     1:06:15        3:53       32:22     2:09:06
191   jolane fenner          F5054          5/6       20:12        4:39     1:09:00        3:05       33:26     2:10:20
192   Kimberlee Bow          F2529        19/28       24:39        2:57     1:08:50        1:18       32:42     2:10:25
193   Nicole Keenan          F2529        20/28       21:39        5:36     1:10:30        1:17       31:34     2:10:34
194   Mary Dahlstrom         F6569          1/1       23:34        4:04     1:08:02        1:21       34:33     2:11:32
195   Maria Dobelmann        A0139          1/4       20:40        3:45     1:11:15        1:18       35:32     2:12:27
196   Megan Harkins          F2529        21/28       20:06        5:24     1:12:42        4:46       29:41     2:12:37
197   Mykenzie Deverell      F2024        11/12       25:02        4:52     1:05:17        2:57       35:14     2:13:20
198   Christopher Melton     M3034        13/14       20:17        4:02     1:11:53        2:22       35:10     2:13:41
199   Andy Nathan            M4044        16/19       29:16                                           26:38     2:13:44
200   Kristianna Roberts     A0139          2/4       20:41        4:17     1:07:04        2:15       40:58     2:15:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Martha Scoby           F2529        22/28       22:01        5:29     1:15:57        1:30       30:51     2:15:46
202   Stephanie Egan         F3034        19/22       19:07        5:50     1:12:43        2:24       36:13     2:16:15
203   Pamela Abraham         A0139          3/4       21:15        4:32     1:07:55        4:14       38:54     2:16:48
204   Anneliese Alexander    F3539        22/25       22:29        6:01     1:16:19        1:41       30:49     2:17:18
205   Holly Novak            F3539        23/25       24:23        2:55     1:12:20        1:42       36:38     2:17:56
206   Savannah Clark         F2024        12/12       19:03        4:41     1:14:18        4:12       35:56     2:18:08
207   Stacey Izard           F4044          6/6       19:01        4:03     1:15:00        4:11       35:55     2:18:08
208   Matthew Fons           M2024          8/8       19:04        4:56     1:14:05        4:11       35:55     2:18:09
209   Brian Fons             M4044        17/19       19:04        4:40     1:14:19        2:16       37:53     2:18:10
210   Geoffry Fey            M4044        18/19       29:25        5:33     1:05:38        2:57       34:39     2:18:10
211   JoEllen Carlson        F5559          5/8       21:49        4:22     1:09:30        1:56       41:17     2:18:52
212   Jillian Hart           F2529        23/28       26:46        6:14     1:04:21        2:47       39:15     2:19:21
213   Molly Nitka            F2529        24/28       23:01        4:21     1:16:22        3:37       33:46     2:21:06
214   Christine Markus       F2529        25/28       33:11        6:00     1:06:08        3:15       35:10     2:23:42
215   Joseph Qualls          M2529        17/17       35:43        2:58     1:06:35        1:34       36:54     2:23:43
216   Dean Hill              C4099          2/2       24:18        5:34     1:10:11        3:17       42:45     2:26:02
217   Rebeccah Ervin         F3539        24/25       21:53        5:15     1:21:50        1:47       35:41     2:26:24
218   Valerie Moyers         F3034        20/22       27:59        4:58     1:18:39        1:14       34:45     2:27:33
219   Corynne Pierce         F3034        21/22       21:19        3:42     1:24:49        1:39       37:12     2:28:40
220   Juile Pacheco          F2529        26/28       24:47        7:39     1:21:30        1:04       36:56     2:31:55
221   Jenna Doe              F2529        27/28       27:01        4:48     1:09:16        7:13       43:46     2:32:03
222   Margaret Thom          F5559          6/8       35:36        7:07     1:09:14        2:40       38:06     2:32:42
223   Kim Menninger          F5054          6/6       40:05        7:19     1:07:05        6:29       32:52     2:33:47
224   Michele Robertson      A0139          4/4       26:39        3:09     1:26:12        2:44       42:46     2:41:28
225   Karen Ramirez          F5559          7/8       40:05        7:20     1:09:49        3:44       40:39     2:41:35
226   Kellie Thacker         F2529        28/28       27:44        4:28     1:19:09        2:57       47:43     2:41:58
227   Curtis Thacker         M3034        14/14       28:12        6:16     1:16:55        2:55       47:44     2:41:59
228   Asim Malik             M3539        14/14       45:39        9:07     1:08:40        3:20       35:32     2:42:16
229   Paul Maldonado         M4044        19/19       33:20        7:02     1:18:05        6:24       41:05     2:45:54
230   Wendy Feinstein        F5559          8/8       24:15        6:30     1:24:35        3:46       52:23     2:51:27
231   Holly Hamann           F4549          6/6       39:18        7:02     1:21:18        3:12       41:05     2:51:53
232   Joan Weishaupl         F3539        25/25       30:37        7:38     1:15:41        4:47       57:28     2:56:09
233   Kristen Schuldt        A4099          2/2       38:42        8:16     1:14:45        3:09       52:15     2:57:06
234   Jessica Weinberg       F3034        22/22       42:19        5:03     2:03:11        1:47       41:41     3:34:00

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:19 AM 3/3


